
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FIRE	ON	THE	MOUNTAIN	ROBOTICS	2025-01-01	to	2025-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-01-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,656.48
2025-01-03 GRAINGER txn_qkHQaVN -$39.14 $1,617.34
2025-01-05 goBILDA txn_brHXw0W -$130.53 $1,486.81
2025-01-07 Cloudflare txn_MNHeO2e -$10.11 $1,476.70
2025-01-08 BT	=REVrobotics txn_MNHeOyq -$19.54 $1,457.16
2025-01-09 SENDCUTSEND.COM txn_ZeH8WB8 $0.00 $1,457.16
2025-01-10 Amazon txn_d7Hr6Qz -$10.65 $1,446.51
2025-01-11 SENDCUTSEND.COM txn_qkHQ5Lq -$260.11 $1,186.40
2025-01-12 WALGREENS	#9156 txn_MNHeWae -$6.42 $1,179.98
2025-01-14 SENDCUTSEND.COM txn_XGHmV7A -$30.25 $1,149.73
2025-01-16 BT	=REVrobotics txn_evHJ5Bb -$35.54 $1,114.19
2025-01-17 Amazon txn_5wHV6yz -$19.18 $1,095.01
2025-01-17 Amazon txn_yXHBLyX -$17.71 $1,077.30
2025-01-19 STAPLES	1252 txn_EyHYWBz -$12.32 $1,064.98
2025-01-20 THE	HOME	DEPOT	#3647 txn_vgHnlBL -$37.93 $1,027.05
2025-01-20 THE	HOME	DEPOT	#3647 txn_XGHmZxy -$39.62 $987.43
2025-01-23 SP	AXON-ROBOTICS txn_evHJrZq -$178.96 $808.47
2025-01-23 HITEC	RCD	USA	INC txn_kWH670Z -$221.95 $586.52
2025-01-23 COLLEGE	OF	ENGINEERING txn_WBH57nk -$100.00 $486.52
2025-01-24 Amazon txn_5wHVlg4 -$38.39 $448.13
2025-01-25 HARBOR	FREIGHT	TOOLS	6 txn_YRH0Okp -$40.40 $407.73
2025-01-26 STAPLES	1252 txn_d7HrywN -$14.04 $393.69
2025-01-29 Amazon txn_AWHmq0L -$41.60 $352.09
2025-01-29 ADAFRUIT	ELECTRONICS txn_EyHYGZd -$29.24 $322.85
2025-01-29 Amazon txn_a8HzwPm -$9.57 $313.28
2025-01-30 ADAFRUIT	ELECTRONICS txn_AWHm2nO -$16.38 $296.90

WITHDRAWN:	$1,359.58.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $296.90

Fire	On	The	Mountain	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Fire	On	The	Mountain	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


